

Dolls in Uniform

35th Minnesota Doll Jamboree Saturday October 1, 2022 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM Crowne Plaza Hotel Minneapolis West

The Minnesota Jamboree Council invites you to spend a fun-filled day as we celebrate our **Dolls in Uniform**. Doctors, nurses, fire workers, law enforcement and so many more will be on display. Please come and bring your dolls with you, because, after all, who doesn't love a doll in uniform!

Highlights of the day include:

- Special Souvenir Doll
- Doll Display
- Junior Collector Activities
- Charity Sweet Dreams for Kids (sweetdreamsforkids.org)
- Speakers on Googlies, Pearlies, and Soutache
- Make It / Take It Workshop

- Pre-Event Purchase of Helper Tickets
- Great Food Breakfast and Lunch
- Special Hotel Rate at the Crowne Plaza call 1-763-559-6600
 ask for the "MN Doll Jamboree" block of rooms
- Sunday Doll Show at the Crowne Plaza. More information at <u>https://www.facebook.com/DollsToysBearsOHMY</u>

For more information check out our website at www.mndolljamboree.com

Pre-registration is required and will be limited to 100, grab a friend (or two or three) and register now!

Fee Information:	Return registration form to:
Adult – \$120 (\$130 after September 9)	Diane Nyberg
Junior Collectors (8-17 years) – \$55	3740 Brighton Way
	Arden Hills, MN 55112
Payment Options:	(651) 636-3847
Make checks payable to: Minnesota Jamboree Council	registration@mndolljamboree.com
PayPal address: dmnyb@msn.com	
(To avoid fees please use the "Send money to friends and family")	Send questions to:
	info@mndolljamboree.com

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Name	Phone Number	
Address	Email	
City	State Zip	
Registration Fee: Adult (\$120) Junior Collector (\$55)	Junior Collector Age	
Make It / Take It Workshop – School Bag and Books (14 – 16 inch doll): (\$10)		
Helper Tickets: 50 Tickets (\$20)		
Total Amount Enclosed (Payable by check, money order, or PayPal)		
\$+\$+\$+\$=\$Adult FeeJunior FeeWorkshop+\$Helper Tickets=\$	tal Enclosed	
This is my first Jamboree I will be bringing dolls for the display room	I will provide helper items	
If yes to display or helper items you will need to submit the appropriate forms. They can be found at <u>www.mndolljamboree.com</u> . Optional: Please send me the helper and display doll forms through postal mail or email . (Please circle one.)		

Note: By registering for the Jamboree, attendees agree that their images or images of items they display may be used by the Jamboree Council.

